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Staals
Miller
Schwarz
Schorn
Macheiner
Briggler
Wenschitz

Jungs

Joy
Krennmayr
Hasenauer
Fast
Hogger
Moser
Gahleitner
Fessler
Eder
Zubkov
Goschler
Tighe
Gratz
Wurm

Vorname

Mia
Johanna
Heidi
Christina
Lara
Sissi
Sophie

Mason
Julian
Clemens
Arik
Ricardo
Alois
Vincent
Paul
Julian
Mikahail
Valentin
Finn
Max
Julian

g

2016
2015
2015

2015
2015
2016

2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016

#jbcs 2023 Endergebnis

Verein Mittersill  Bruck  Sbg. Ring Salzburg Leogang Koppl Extra 10
Bike Infection 42 44 50 39
Bike Infection 50 47 38 35
MG Sport Skult Tragwein 50 50 50
Union MTB Club Koppl 42 44
Hallwang 44 38
Bike Infection 47
Geizhals.at VICC Racing 47
RSC Wolfgangsee 47 44 12 28
Union MTB Club Koppl 47 50
Bike Infection 44 47

50 30
RSV Freilassing 38 30
Bike Infection 50
RC Grieskirchen 50
Bike Infection 44
MG Sport Skult Tragwein 44
Bike Infection 42
Bike Infection 42
Leidse 42
Bike Infection 40

SC Tragwein/Kaming 40

Gesamt

175
170
150
86
82
47
47

131
97
91
80
68
50
50
44
44
42
42
42
40
40



#jbcs 2023 Endergebnis

Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Verein Mittersill Bruck Sbg. Ring Salzburg Leogang Koppl Extral0 Gesamt

Ull Madchen

1 Roat Ziva 2014 Pinzgabikers 50 44 94
2 Nussbaumer Valerie 2014 bike.ski-radegund.at 47 36 83
3 Kahrer Nina 2013 Bike Infection 50 50
3 Prunthaller Anna 2013 RC Grieskirchen 50 50
5 Gratz Nina 2013 Bike Infection 47 47
Ull Jungs
1 Gappmeier Michael 2013 Bike Infection 47 50 38 42 38 40 10 189
2 Leichtfried Anton 2013 Union MTB Club Koppl 39 44 38 121
3  Eder Benjamin 2014 Bike Infection 36 36 28 100
4  Gebetsroither Johannes 2014 RSV Atterbiker 47 50 97
5 Torgersen Paul 2014 Union MTB Club Koppl 47 40 87
6  Klaushofer Lukas 2013 Union MTB Club Koppl 42 44 86
7  Macheiner Sebastian 2013 Hallwang 40 37 77
8 Mulaibisevic Tarik 2014 Bike Infection 44 25 69
9  Brindl Markus 2013 Bike Infection 42 21 63
10 Lercher Clemens 2014 Trail Monkeys Osttirol 50 50
10 Knoll Philip 2013 Union RLC Sterngartl 50 50
12 Holzl Linus Pinzgabikers 44 44
12  Gattringer Erik 2013 MG Sport Skult Tragwein 44 44
14 Egger Lorenz 2013 Bike Infection 42 42
15 Nindl Ben Pinzgabikers 40 40
15 Owaller Fabian 2013 Bike Infection 40 40
17 Wallner lan Pinzgabikers 39 39
17  Schnaitl Simon 2014 Bike Infection 39 39
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Nachname

Madchen

Gappmeier
Eder
Gebetsroither
Islitzer

Zarfl

Graf

Egger

Fessler

Jungs

Leibetseder
Ploberger
Miller
Thaler
Nussbaumer
Schwarzenbacher
Neumaier
Enzinger
Sporn

Mair

Einer
Lechner
Hutzinger

Vorname

Anna
Valentina
Magdalena
Helene
Valentina
Christina
Maria
Clara

Moritz
Fabio
Valentin
Tim

David
Marco
Tobias
Florian
Samuel
Jamie
Curti
Maximilian
Matthaus

g

2011
2012
2012

2012
2011
2012
2012

2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012

#jbcs 2023 Endergebnis

Verein Mittersill  Bruck  Sbg. Ring Salzburg Leogang Koppl Extra 10
Bike Infection 47 47 47 38 42 40 10
Bike Infection 50 44
RSV Atterbiker 50 39
50

Obdach 44
Bike Infection 44
Bike Infection 42
Bike Infection 40
Bikeclub Leogang 47 50 38 47
Pinzgabikers 42 40 44 36 36 29 10
Bike Infection 39 47 35 37 35
Pinzgabikers 40 29 40 20
bike.ski-radegund.at 50 28 31
Pinzgabikers 44 44
Union MTB Club Koppl 40 44
Pinzgabikers 50
RC Grieskirchen 47
MG Sport Skult Tragwein 42
Bike Infection 42

39
Bike Friends Salzburg 39

Gesamt

193
94
89
50
44
44
42
40

182
172
158
129
109
88
84
50
47
42
42
39
39
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Nachname
Maéadchen

De Jong
Berger
Fokrota
Kichl
Anderson
P6hl

Jungs

Eder
Berger
Hasenauer
Roat

Thaler
Widlroither
Zierl
Badegruber
Sallaberger
Rohregger
Kolbitsch

Vorname

Jip

Lyn
Beatrise
Mara
Josi
Kira

Florian
Valentin
Johannes
Nevio
Lukas
Lukas
Anton
Lars
Paul
Marco
Moritz

g

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009

2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009

2009
2010

#jbcs 2023 Endergebnis

Verein Mittersill
Bike Infection

Pinzgabikers 50
Bike Infection

RV Bike Sport Scheffau
Pinzgabikers 47
Bike Infection 37
Pinzgabikers 50
Bike Infection 39
Pinzgabikers 42
Pinzgabikers 47
Bike Friends Salzburg
Downbhillverein Tirol 44

RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels
RC Grieskirchen

40
38

Bruck

42
44
50

47

42
50
47
44

Sbg. Ring Salzburg

47

50

47

50

44
42

Leogang Koppl

37 50 39

34

30

Extra 10

Gesamt

178
94
50
50
47
47

160
100
86
86
77
50
44
44
42
40
38
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